
Kris Johnson 

Pope to Schlenker 

336-374-0564 

johnsonk@surrytel.com 

Rick Snow 

Schumaker to Smith + Woodring 

336-356-4118 

ricksnow@yahoo.com 

Jeff Wilmoth 

Snow to Stanley 

336-416-1435 

jwilmoth@surry.net 

Barry Woodring 

Vargas to Wyse 

336-409-7545 

barry_unc@yahoo.com 

David Schumaker 

Stovall to Valdez 

336-374-8395 

jdschumaker@surry.net 

Roy Gibson 

Hardy to Hornak 

336-466-0014 

rgibsn@gmail.com 

Joe Mellow 

Hudson to Johnston 

336-368-9034 

cjcjmellow@embarqmail.com 

Randy Pope 

Jonczak to Lyle 

336-755-9447 

rlpope52@gmail.com 

Randy Hudson 

Moore to Poindexter 

336-817-2209 

hudson4@surry.net 

Steven Collins 

Lyon to Mitchell 

336-409-8783 

smcollins@surry.net 

Mike Flinchum 

Adams to Branch 

336-416-8504 

mazboyz1girl@triad.rr.com 

Nathan Webb 

Brannock to Claxton 

336-755-8175 

nathanwebb85@gmail.com 

Travis Bode 

Cockerham to Dollyhigh 

336-710-4873 

tbode77@gmail.com 

Walter Burney 

Gaddy to Hammond 

336-549-3412 

wburney@yahoo.com 

Doug Slate 

Easter to Furr 

336-755-9260 

slated1942@gmail.com 


